Date
06/05/2026
13/05/2026
20/05/2026
27/05/2026
03/06/2026
10/06/2026
17/06/2026
24/06/2026
01/07/2026
08/07/2026
15/07/2026
22/07/2026
29/07/2026
05/08/2026
12/08/2026
19/08/2026
26/08/2026
02/09/2026

RBA Shield and Triples Fixtures
Haynes Park

Home Team

Rainham
Haynes Park
Haynes Park
NO GAME
Haynes Park
Liberty
Haynes Park
Haynes Park
Gidea Park
Haynes Park
Kings Chase
Elm Park
Haynes Park
Romford
Haynes Park
Brentwood
Clock House
Haynes Park

Away Team

Haynes Park
Kings Chase
Elm Park
Haynes Park
Romford
Haynes Park
Brentwood
Clock House
Haynes Park
Rainham
Haynes Park
Haynes Park
NO GAME
Haynes Park
Liberty
Haynes Park
Haynes Park
Gidea Park

League
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield



